and is required to be currently registered with the Public 
Procurement Commission in the following categories:

• Building Construction, Grade 3 and above.

They should also possess a valid Tax Compliance 
Certifi cate/Letter and provide  a Bid Security of Two 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand  Jamaican Dollars 
(J$250,000.00).

3. Interested eligible Bidders may obtain further information, 
and may inspect the Bidding Document by contacting:

The Director of Opera� ons
SCJ Holdings Limited

Lot 12, Innswood, Old Harbour Road
Spanish Town, St. Catherine

Email: opsmanager@scjholdings.gov.jm